
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

DENTON

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.070  0.070DEEP SHORE RD 0.000MD 00404 P

 0.000  0.186  0.186DOUBLE HILLS RD 0.000MD 00404 R

 0.000  0.358  0.358EAST FRONTAGE RD 0.000MD 00404 M

 0.000  1.150  1.150FRANKLIN ST 0.000MD 00404 BU

 0.000  0.191  0.191GREENSBORO RD 0.000MD 00313

 0.000  0.110  0.110LEGION RD 0.000MD 00619 B

 0.000  0.120  0.120MEETING HOUSE RD 0.000MD 00404 BU

 0.000  0.300  0.300NEW BRIDGE RD 0.000MD 00328

 0.000  0.050  0.050SHARP RD 0.000MD 00404 N

 0.000  3.148  3.148SHORE HWY 0.000MD 00404

 0.000  0.986  0.986SIXTH ST 0.000MD 00619

 0.000  0.082  0.082WEST FRONTAGE #2 0.000MD 00404 L

 0.000  0.305  0.305WEST FRONTAGE RD 0.000MD 00404 K

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  7.056  7.056 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

DENTON

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.110  0.110LEGATES RD 0.000CO 00267

 0.000  0.247  0.247PEARSON RD 0.000CO 00121

 0.000  0.037  0.037SECOND ST 0.000CO 00362

 0.000  0.050  0.050SIESTA DR 0.000CO 00379

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.444  0.444 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

DENTON

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.100  0.10010TH ST 0.000MU 09100

 0.000  0.350  0.3501ST ST 0.000MU 09010

 0.000  0.610  0.6103RD ST 0.000MU 09030

 0.000  0.850  0.8504TH ST 0.000MU 09040

 0.000  1.050  1.0505TH AVE 0.000MU 09050

 0.000  0.240  0.2405TH ST 0.000MU 09052

 0.000  0.510  0.5107TH ST 0.000MU 09070

 0.000  0.410  0.4108TH ST 0.000MU 09080

 0.000  0.150  0.150ACADEMY AVE 0.000MU 00020

 0.120  0.080  0.200ALLEY #1 0.000MU 08010

 0.020  0.000  0.020ALLEY #10 0.000MU 08100

 0.160  0.000  0.160ALLEY #11 0.000MU 08110

 0.150  0.000  0.150ALLEY #3 0.000MU 08030

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY #5 0.000MU 08050

 0.030  0.000  0.030ALLEY #6 0.000MU 08060

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY #7 0.000MU 08070

 0.000  0.280  0.280ALLEY #8 0.000MU 08080

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY #9 0.000MU 08090

 0.100  0.000  0.100ALLEY #9A 0.000MU 08091

 0.000  0.140  0.140BANK ALLEY 0.000MU 07010

 0.000  0.020  0.020BANK ALLEY #2 0.000MU 07012

 0.000  0.203  0.203BLUE HERON DR 0.000MU 00232

 0.000  0.260  0.260BUTLER DR 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  1.460  1.460CAMP RD 0.000MU 00035

 0.000  0.290  0.290CANVASBACK LN 0.000MU 00233

 0.000  0.130  0.130CAROLINE DR 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.300  0.300CAROLINE ST 0.000MU 00045

 0.000  0.330  0.330CARTER AVE 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.715  0.715CATTAIL COMMONS WAY 0.000MU 00238

 0.000  0.300  0.300CHESAPEAKE DR 0.000MU 00053

 0.080  0.000  0.080CHOPTANK AVE 0.000MU 00055

 0.040  0.050  0.090CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.110  0.110COURSEY LN 0.000MU 00235

 0.000  0.190  0.190CROUSE PARK LANE 0.000MU 00231

 0.000  0.330  0.330CRYSTAL AVE 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.070  0.070CYPRESS CT 0.000MU 00239

 0.000  0.070  0.070DAFFIN LA 0.000MU 00207

 0.000  0.155  0.155DAYLILY LA 0.000MU 00244

 0.000  0.160  0.160EDENTON LA 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.070  0.070ELAINE AVE 0.000MU 00085

 0.000  0.597  0.597ENGERMAN AVE 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.190  0.190FAIRFIELD CT 0.000MU 00247

 0.000  0.400  0.400FLEETWOOD RD 0.000MU 00088

 0.000  0.220  0.220FOSTER HOLLY CT 0.000MU 00242

 0.000  0.260  0.260FOUNTAIN AVE 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.080  0.080FOUNTAIN AVE #2 0.000MU 00092

 0.000  1.170  1.170FOY RD 0.000MU 00095

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

DENTON

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.050  0.050GATEWAY LA 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.250  0.250GAY ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.270  0.270HIGH ST 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.060  0.060HOBBS RD 0.000MU 00171

 0.000  0.090  0.090HONEYSUCKLE DR 0.000MU 00243

 0.000  0.090  0.090KATHRYN CT 0.000MU 00246

 0.000  0.410  0.410KERR AVE 0.000MU 00135

 0.000  1.130  1.130LEGION RD 0.000MU 00138

 0.000  0.440  0.440LINCOLN ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.230  0.230LOCKERMANS ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.080  0.080LOU AVE 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.210  0.210LUPINE LA 0.000MU 00237

 0.000  1.930  1.930MARKET ST 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.170  0.170MARYLAND AVE 0.000MU 00175

 0.000  0.060  0.060MEADOWVALE LA 0.000MU 00249

 0.000  0.070  0.070MYERS ST 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.040  0.040NINTH ST 0.000MU 09090

 0.000  0.110  0.110OLD SECTION CAMP RD 0.000MU 00036

 0.000  0.100  0.100OLD SECTION CAMP RD 0.000MU 00037

 0.000  0.420  0.420OSPREY LN 0.000MU 00234

 0.000  0.350  0.350PAINTED FERN RD 0.000MU 00241

 0.000  0.140  0.140PARK LA 0.000MU 00181

 0.000  0.110  0.110PEARSON RD 0.000MU 00182

 0.000  0.090  0.090PINE DR 0.000MU 00183

 0.000  0.140  0.140RANDOLPH ST 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.090  0.090RANDOLPH ST 0.000MU 00191

 0.000  0.340  0.340RANDOLPH ST #2 0.000MU 00192

 0.000  0.090  0.090RIVERTON AVE 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.040  0.040RUDDY DUCK CT 0.000MU 00236

 0.000  0.990  0.990SECOND ST 0.000MU 09020

 0.000  0.570  0.570SHARP RD 0.000MU 00203

 0.000  0.150  0.150SIESTA DR 0.000MU 00205

 0.000  0.130  0.130STOCKLEY ALLEY 0.000MU 07050

 0.000  0.250  0.250SUNNYSIDE AVE 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.300  0.300SUNSET DR 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.390  0.390TRICE MEADOWS CIR 0.000MU 00248

 0.000  0.060  0.060TUCKAHOE CT 0.000MU 00225

 0.000  0.070  0.070WALSH WAY 0.000MU 00021

 0.000  0.060  0.060WEEPING WILLOW CT 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.155  0.155WHISTLING PINE RD 0.000MU 00245

 0.000  0.080  0.080WILMUTH ST 0.000MU 00230

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  23.985  24.685 0.700

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

DENTON

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.180  0.000  0.180BAKER AVE 0.000OP 00074

 0.030  0.000  0.030MARTHA JANE ST 0.000OP 00033

 0.000  0.080  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00073

 0.000  0.070  0.070WOOD LA 0.000OP 00076

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.150  0.360 0.210

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

DENTON

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 31.635 0.910Total All Miles DENTON  32.5450.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FEDERALSBURG

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.400  0.400BLOOMINGDALE AVE 0.000MD 00315

 0.000  2.450  2.450FEDERALSBURG HWY 0.000MD 00313

 0.000  0.440  0.440FEDERALSBURG HWY 0.000MD 00318

 0.000  0.120  0.120MAIN ST 0.000MD 00308

 0.000  0.010  0.010WILLIAMSBURG RD 0.000MD 00307

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  3.420  3.420 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FEDERALSBURG

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.030  0.030FISHER AVE 0.000CO 00378

 0.000  0.040  0.040VETERANS DR 0.000CO 00227

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.070  0.070 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FEDERALSBURG

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.510  0.510ACADEMY AVE 0.000MU 00005

 0.060  0.030  0.090ALLEY #2 0.000MU 08020

 0.000  0.020  0.020ALLEY #3 0.000MU 08030

 0.090  0.000  0.090ALLEY #4 0.000MU 08040

 0.000  0.100  0.100AUSTIN AVE 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.100  0.100BERNARD AVE 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.060  0.060BERNARD AVE 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.320  0.320BLOOMINGDALE AVE 0.000MD 00315

 0.000  0.360  0.360BROOKLYN AVE 0.000MU 00060

 0.070  0.000  0.070BROOKLYN AVE #2 0.000MU 00062

 0.000  0.130  0.130BROWN RD 0.000MU 00065

 0.000  0.330  0.330BUENA VISTA AVE 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.210  0.210CAROLINE INDUSTRIAL PARK RD 0.000MU 00075

 0.000  0.190  0.190CAROLINE INDUSTRIAL PARK RD 0.000MU 00076

 0.000  0.190  0.190CHAMBERS ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.200  0.000  0.200CHAMBERS ST #2 0.000MU 00092

 0.000  0.200  0.200CHAMBERS ST #3 0.000MU 00093

 0.140  0.210  0.350CHARLES ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.080  0.080CHARLOTTE AVE 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.250  0.250CONNECTOR RD 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.070  0.070COVEY WILLIAM 0.000MU 08010

 0.000  0.240  0.240DENTON RD 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.310  0.310E CENTRAL AVE 0.000MD 00315

 0.000  0.290  0.290E CENTRAL AVE 0.000MU 00082

 0.000  0.060  0.060EXCELSIOR AVE 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.332  0.332FRANK M. ADAMS INDUSTRIAL PKWY 0.000MU 00131

 0.000  0.058  0.058FULTON CT 0.000MU 00003

 0.000  0.280  0.280GERARDI BLVD 0.000MU 00135

 0.000  0.390  0.390GREENRIDGE RD 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.204  0.204HARGREAVES DR 0.000MU 00147

 0.000  0.110  0.110HAYMAN DR 0.000MU 00148

 0.000  0.070  0.070HAYMAN DR 0.000MU 00149

 0.000  0.090  0.090HOLLAND DR 0.000MU 00305

 0.000  0.150  0.150HOLT ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.720  0.720INDUSTRIAL PARK RD 0.000MU 00155

 0.000  0.179  0.179JACKS LA 0.000MU 00002

 0.000  0.080  0.080KERNEY ST 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.150  0.150KINDER ST 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.960  0.960LAUREL GROVE RD 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.370  0.370LIBERTY RD 0.000MD 00315

 0.000  0.410  0.410MAPLE AVE 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.150  0.150MARINA RD 0.000MU 00195

 0.000  0.410  0.410MORRIS AVE 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.310  0.310N MAIN ST 0.000MD 00315

 0.000  0.220  0.220PARK AVE 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.370  0.370PARK LA 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.080  0.080PEBBLE ST 0.000MU 00232

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FEDERALSBURG

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.010  0.000  0.010PENNSYLVANIA AVE 0.000MU 00235

 0.000  0.060  0.060PENNSYLVANIA AVE 0.000MU 00236

 0.000  0.520  0.520RAILROAD AVE 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.480  0.480RELIANCE AVE 0.000MU 00245

 0.000  0.260  0.260RIVER RD 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.047  0.047ROAD B 0.000MU 00001

 0.000  0.530  0.530S MAIN ST 0.000MU 00182

 0.240  0.210  0.450SMITH ST 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.140  0.140TILGHMAN AVE 0.000MU 00267

 0.000  0.770  0.770UNIVERSITY AVE 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.210  0.210VERNON AVE 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.270  0.270VESPER AVE 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.620  0.620W CENTRAL AVE 0.000MU 00081

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  14.470  15.280 0.810

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FEDERALSBURG

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.080  0.080ELLIS ST 0.000OP 00082

 0.000  0.070  0.070ROUTZAHN LA 0.000OP 00044

 0.110  0.000  0.110SUNSHINE RD 0.000OP 00083

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.150  0.260 0.110

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FEDERALSBURG

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 18.110 0.920Total All Miles FEDERALSBURG  19.0300.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

GOLDSBORO

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.103  0.103GREENSBORO RD 0.000MD 00313

 0.000  0.573  0.573MAIN ST 0.000MD 00311

 0.000  0.380  0.380OLD LINE RD 0.000MD 00287

 0.000  0.720  0.720OLD TOWN RD 0.000MD 00313

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  1.776  1.776 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

GOLDSBORO

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.020  0.020CARTWRIGHT LA 0.000CO 00035

 0.000  0.190  0.190CHURCH LA 0.000CO 00034

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.210  0.210 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

GOLDSBORO

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.150  0.150MAPLE AVE 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.060  0.060NEW ST 0.000MU 09030

 0.000  0.140  0.140RAILROAD AVE 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.070  0.070RAILROAD AVE #2 0.000MU 00022

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  0.420  0.420 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

GOLDSBORO

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 2.406 0.000Total All Miles GOLDSBORO  2.4060.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

GREENSBORO

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.494  0.494GREENSBORO RD 0.000MD 00313

 0.000  0.790  0.790MAIN ST 0.000MD 00480

 0.000  0.349  0.349RIDGELY RD 0.000MD 00480

 0.000  1.020  1.020SUNSET AVE 0.000MD 00314

 0.000  0.230  0.230WHITELEYSBURG RD 0.000MD 00314

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  2.883  2.883 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

GREENSBORO

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.100  0.100BOYCE MILL RD 0.000CO 00047

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.100  0.100 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

GREENSBORO

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.700  0.700ACADEMY ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.030  0.030BENNETT ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.610  0.610BERNARD AVE 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.160  0.160BOYCE MILL RD 0.000MU 00035

 0.000  0.060  0.060CAROLINE ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.400  0.400CEDAR LA 0.000MU 00045

 0.000  0.070  0.070CHRISTIAN DR 0.000MU 00047

 0.000  0.310  0.310CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.060  0.000  0.060COSDEN ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.120  0.120GRANBY ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.070  0.070HAROLD ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.130  0.130HAROLD ST #2 0.000MU 00082

 0.000  0.140  0.140HOBBS ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.110  0.110HORSEY ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.140  0.140INDUSTRY LA 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.090  0.090KITTERIDGE CT 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.090  0.090LINCOLN ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.230  0.230MALLARD DR 0.000MU 00233

 0.000  0.300  0.300MAPLE AVE 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.280  0.280MILL ST 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.030  0.030MONROE ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.070  0.070NEW ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.440  0.440OBER LA 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.150  0.150PARK AVE 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.072  0.072PINTAIL ST 0.000MU 00231

 0.000  0.140  0.140RIVERVIEW DR 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.110  0.110ROE ST 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.460  0.460SCHOOL ST 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.100  0.100SMUGGLERS WAY 0.000MU 00216

 0.000  0.110  0.110STONESIFER DR 0.000MU 00213

 0.000  0.160  0.160SUNSET AVE 0.000MU 00215

 0.000  0.040  0.040TEAL CIR 0.000MU 00234

 0.000  0.453  0.453VAUGHN AVE 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.110  0.110WHEELER DR 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.280  0.280WOOD DUCK DR 0.000MU 00232

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  6.765  6.825 0.060

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

GREENSBORO

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.030  0.030GRANBY ST 0.000OP 00047

 0.000  0.170  0.170NO NAME 0.000OP 00048

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.200  0.200 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

GREENSBORO

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 9.948 0.060Total All Miles GREENSBORO  10.0080.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HENDERSON

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.510  0.510HENDERSON RD 0.000MD 00311

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  0.510  0.510 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HENDERSON

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.250  0.250BEE TREE RD 0.000CO 00018

 0.000  0.200  0.200COOL SPRING RD 0.000CO 00008

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.450  0.450 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HENDERSON

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.100  0.100BELL ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.090  0.090COOK ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.070  0.070MILL ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.050  0.050MILL ST 0.000MU 08010

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  0.310  0.310 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HENDERSON

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 1.270 0.000Total All Miles HENDERSON  1.2700.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HILLSBORO

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.460  0.460HILLSBORO RD 0.000MD 00404 AL

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  0.460  0.460 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HILLSBORO

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.075  0.060  0.135CEMETERY RD 0.000CO 00078

 0.000  0.050  0.050TUCKAHOE RD 0.000CO 00088

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.110  0.185 0.075

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HILLSBORO

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.080  0.080ACADEMY ST 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.190  0.190CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.070  0.070MAPLE AVE 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.065  0.065NEW ST 0.000MU 00020

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  0.405  0.405 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HILLSBORO

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.975 0.075Total All Miles HILLSBORO  1.0500.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MARYDEL

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.253  0.253CROWN STONE RD 0.000MD 00454

 0.000  0.220  0.220HALLTOWN RD 0.000MD 00311

 0.000  0.080  0.080HALLTOWN RD 0.000MD 00454

 0.000  0.400  0.400MAIN ST 0.000MD 00821

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  0.953  0.953 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MARYDEL

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.060  0.060FIREHOUSE LA 0.000CO 00266

 0.000  0.090  0.090MAIN ST 0.000CO 00006

 0.000  0.040  0.040RAILROAD AVE 0.000CO 00062

 0.000  0.120  0.120THIRD ST 0.000CO 00005

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.310  0.310 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MARYDEL

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 1.263 0.000Total All Miles MARYDEL  1.2630.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PRESTON

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.180  0.180HARMONY RD 0.000MD 00016

 0.000  0.030  0.030LINCHESTER RD 0.000MD 00817 A

 0.000  1.151  1.151MAIN ST 0.000MD 00331

 0.000  0.400  0.400MAPLE AVE 0.000MD 00324

 0.000  0.180  0.180PAYNE RD 0.000MD 00331 D

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  1.941  1.941 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PRESTON

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.050  0.050BACKLANDING RD 0.000CO 00199

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.050  0.050 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PRESTON

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.190  0.190ALLEY #1 0.000MU 08010

 0.090  0.000  0.090ALLEY #3 0.000MU 08030

 0.000  0.240  0.240APPLE LA 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.170  0.170BACKLANDING RD 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.090  0.090CAR O LIN CT 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.230  0.230CHAMBERS ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.087  0.087DIVISION ST 0.000MU 00017

 0.000  0.220  0.220FOOKS AVE 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.110  0.110HUGHLETT ST 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.170  0.170LEDNUM AVE 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.040  0.040MESSICK AVE 0.000MU 00055

 0.000  0.110  0.110MILL ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.220  0.220NOBLE AVE 0.000MU 00070

 0.740  0.230  0.970RAILROAD AVE 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.300  0.300SUNSET BLVD 0.000MU 00085

 0.000  0.350  0.350TIDEWATER CIR 0.000MU 00087

 0.000  0.270  0.270WILLIAMSON ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.110  0.110WRIGHT ST 0.000MU 00100

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  3.137  3.967 0.830

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PRESTON

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.050  0.050LEDNUM AVE 0.000OP 00075

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.050  0.050 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PRESTON

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 5.178 0.830Total All Miles PRESTON  6.0080.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

RIDGELY

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.935  0.935CENTRAL AVE 0.000MD 00312

 0.000  0.300  0.300RAILROAD ST 0.000MD 00776

 0.000  0.500  0.500SIXTH ST 0.000MD 00480

 0.000  0.420  0.420SUNSET BLVD 0.000MD 00776

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  2.155  2.155 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

RIDGELY

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.620  0.620COW BARN RD 0.000CO 00079

 0.040  0.000  0.040RACE TRACK RD 0.000CO 00074

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.620  0.660 0.040

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

RIDGELY

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.280  0.000  0.280ALLEY #1 0.000MU 08010

 0.210  0.000  0.210ALLEY #5 0.000MU 08050

 0.060  0.000  0.060ALLEY #6 0.000MU 08060

 0.210  0.000  0.210ALLEY #7 0.000MU 08070

 0.380  0.000  0.380ALLEY 2 0.000MU 08020

 0.310  0.070  0.380ALLEY 3 0.000MU 08030

 0.380  0.000  0.380ALLEY 4 0.000MU 08040

 0.000  0.860  0.860BELL ST 0.000MU 00019

 0.240  0.160  0.400BELL ST 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.280  0.280CAROLINE AVE 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.050  0.050CARROLL LN 0.000MU 00192

 0.000  0.280  0.280CENTRAL AVE 0.000MU 00034

 0.000  0.540  0.540COW BARN 0.000MU 00033

 0.000  0.100  0.100EIGHTH ST 0.000MU 00035

 0.000  0.060  0.060ELM CT 0.000MU 00036

 0.000  0.132  0.132FACTORY ST 0.000MU 00142

 0.000  0.360  0.360FIFTH ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.020  0.630  0.650FIRST ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.040  0.600  0.640FOURTH ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.210  0.210GREENRIDGE AVE 0.000MU 00065

 0.000  0.680  0.680HOG LOT RD 0.000MU 00194

 0.070  0.140  0.210LIBERTY ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.040  0.040LIBERTY ST EXT 0.000MU 00071

 0.000  0.370  0.370LISTER LN 0.000MU 00191

 0.000  0.120  0.120MAPLE AL EXT 0.000MU 08000

 0.000  0.380  0.380MAPLE AVE 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.380  0.380MARYLAND AVE 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.160  0.160N MAPLE AVE 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.070  0.070N MARYLAND AVE 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.070  0.070N PARK AVE 0.000MU 00135

 0.000  0.110  0.110NINETH ST 0.000MU 00115

 0.000  0.120  0.120OAK ST 0.000MU 00165

 0.000  0.240  0.240OAKVIEW CT 0.000MU 00117

 0.000  0.120  0.120ORIOLE AVE 0.000MU 00120

 0.020  0.390  0.410PARK AVE 0.000MU 00130

 0.410  0.570  0.980RACE TRACK RD 0.000MU 00195

 0.000  0.090  0.090RAILROAD AVE 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.040  0.040ROAD A 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.237  0.237ROBINS CT 0.000MU 00193

 0.000  0.530  0.530SECOND ST 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.080  0.080SEVENTH ST 0.000MU 00167

 0.000  1.020  1.020SEWARD RD 0.000MU 00168

 0.030  0.560  0.590SUNRISE AVE 0.000MU 00170

 0.040  0.560  0.600THIRD ST 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.470  0.470WALNUT ST 0.000MU 00190

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

RIDGELY

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  11.879  14.579 2.700

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

RIDGELY

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.020  0.000  0.020ALLEY 2 0.000OP 00028

 0.020  0.000  0.020ALLEY 3 0.000OP 00029

 0.020  0.000  0.020ALLEY 4 0.000OP 00030

 0.000  0.020  0.020MAPLE AVE 0.000OP 00024

 0.000  0.019  0.019MARYLAND AVE 0.000OP 00025

 0.000  0.020  0.020PARK AVE 0.000OP 00026

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.059  0.119 0.060

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

RIDGELY

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 14.713 2.800Total All Miles RIDGELY  17.5130.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

TEMPLEVILLE

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.432  0.432BARCLAY RD 0.000MD 00302

 0.000  0.033  0.033CROWN STONE RD 0.000MD 00454

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  0.465  0.465 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

TEMPLEVILLE

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.020  0.000  0.020PARK LA 0.000MU 00040

 0.050  0.000  0.050RESERVOIR DR 0.000MU 00050

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  0.000  0.070 0.070

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

TEMPLEVILLE

CAROLINE BY ROAD NAME

 0.465 0.070Total All Miles TEMPLEVILLE  0.5350.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 3


